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1-Mile Walk Route

3-Mile Walk Route

Water Station

Mall Entrance Closed

Photo Op with Skyline Views

Courtesy Shuttle Pick-Up Spot

Restrooms

Map Key

7:30am | Site Opens

8:30am | Opening Ceremony

9:00am | Walk Begins
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- HEB Hope Village + VIP Breakfast
- Registration Opens
- T-Shirt Pickup for $100+ Donors/Fundraisers

- Survivor & Living with MBC Photos @ Skyline Photo Spot

- Warm Up with Jazzercise @ Main Stage

- National Anthem with SOCO Women’s Choir
- Opening Ceremony + Pathway of Hope

- Walk Begins

- Dance Party with Courtney Santana Music @ Main Stage
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8:15am

8:25am

8:30am

9:00am

9:15am

Event Day Schedule


